

E-TENDER NOTICE

MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD
(A joint venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of Maharashtra)
(Pune Metro Rail Project)

Maha Metro, Block No. A3, Food Grain Godown, District Court
Pune, Nyayamurti Ranade Path, Shivaji Nagar, Pune 411005
E-mail: tenders.pmrp@mahametro.org

Website: www.punemetrorail.org; Telephone: 020-26051074

Tender Notice No. P1PD-36/2024

Dt. 10 Oct 2024

<u>Name of Work:</u> Licensing of Train Wrapping Rights on Trainsets and Advertisement Rights on Metro Stations of Pune Metro Rail Project for a Period of 15 Years in Packages

Interested bidders may visit Pune Metro Rail Project website www.punemetrorail.org to view this tender notice (NIT) and can download the Tender documents and obtain further details regarding the Tender from e-tender portal of Govt. of Maharashtra https://mahatenders.gov.in from 17:00 Hrs. on 06/12/2024 to 16:00 Hrs. of 06/01/2025.



General Manager (TP & Procurement -PD)

Maharashtra Metro Rail Corporation Limited